
Organization First Name Last Name Email

Is your firm a 
certified 
Disadvantaged 
Business 
Enterprise? What is your firm's area of expertise?

Are you interested 
to be a prime or 
subconsultant?

AerialZeus, LLC Luis Robles luis.robles@aerialzeus.com Yes
LiDAR Scanning, Underground Utilities Mapping, 3D Modeling of Pre-existing 
Conditions and As-Builts. Prime or Sub

Alfred Martinez Engineering Alfred Martinez a1mar2tinez3@gmail.com Yes Civil & Structrual Engineering and CM Services (heavy construction) Subconsultant 
Alta Planning + Design Ryan Booth ryanbooth@altago.com No Trail and Greenways, Active Transportation, Sustainability No
Anthonio, Inc. Tony Ogbeide togbeide@aoa-inc.com Yes Project/Construction Management and Inspection Services Subconsultant
Arthur Engineering, Inc. Charles Arthur chucka@arthurengineering.com Yes Electrical Engineering - Power Distribution and Lighting Subconsultant
Arup Jennifer Sudario jennifer.sudario@arup.com No Engineering Services, Sustainability, Geotechnical Subconsultant
Arup Jacob Wood jacob.wood@arup.com No Multidisciplinary Engineering Services Prime or Sub
Auriga Corporation Lena Ho lenaho@aurigacorp.com Yes Engineering Design Services and Project Management Prime or Sub
Auriga Corporation Manimegala Muthu mmuthu@aurigacorp.com Yes Engineering Prime or Sub
Baytek Engineering roman akeh bakeh@hotmail.com No Environmental and Engineering Consultants No
Biggs Cardosa Associates Mahvash Harms mharms@biggscardosa.com No Structural Engineering/ Bridge Design and Construction Management Subconsultant
Bionic Alyssa John amjohn@bioniclandscape.com No Landscape Architecture, Planning, and Urban Design Subconsultant
BKF Engineers Jaggi Bhandal jbhandal@bkf.com No Civil Engineering Prime
BKF Engineers Devon Kurcina dkurcina@bkf.com No Civil Engineering Prime
Cinquini & Passarino, Inc. Davit Sulam dsulam@cinquinipassarino.com No. Land Surveying Subconsultant
Cinquini & Passarino, Inc. Jim Dickey jdickey@cinquinipassarino.com No Surveying Subconsultant
Cirius Engineering, LLC Earl Faust efaust@ciriusengineering.com Yes Electrical, and Lighting Prime or Sub
Cordoba Corporation Irene Olsen irene.olsen@cordobacorp.com No Design Engineering Prime or Sub
DC Engineering Group Morteza Del[pasand mdelpasand@dcengineeringgroup.com Yes Traffic Engineering and Consulting. Traffic Control Services. Subconsultant
Gall Zeidler Consultants Nasri Munfah nmunfah@gzconsultants.com No Civil Engineering, Geotechnical, and Structural Engineering Prime
GECMS, Inc Bruce Giron bagiron@gironcms.com Yes Demo, Earthwork, Utilities, Concrete, Landscape Prime
Geode Environmental Jasara Calandrella jasara@geodeenvironmental.com Yes Environmental Consulting Services Subconsultant
HRA Consulting Engineers Nina Arbabaraghi nina.arbabaraghi@hraeng.com Yes Electrical Engineering Subconsultant
HRA Consulting Engineers Hamid Arbabaraghi hamid.arbabaraghi@hraeng.com Yes Electrical Engineering Subconsultant
IMRAE Jose Chinchay jchinchay@Imrae.com Yes Painting and Coating Subconsultant

Mark Thomas Cheryl Childs cchilds@markthomas.com No
Civil & Structural Engineering, Survey, Landscape Architecture/Urban Design, 
Construction Management Undecided

Merrill Morris Partners Cathy Merrill cmerrill@merrill-morris.com Yes Landscape Architecture & Urban Design Subconsultant
MNS Engineers Miranda Patton mpatton@mnsengineers.com No Engineering, Planning, Surveying, and Construction Management Prime
MNS Engineers Brandon Reyes breyes@mnsengineers.com No Civil Engineering and Construction Management Subconsultant
Monument Jackie DieBold jdiebold@monumentrow.com Yes Right of Way and Utility Coordination Subconsultant

Mott MacDonald Group, Inc Noel Vivar noel.vivar@mottmac.com No. Civil Engineering, Bridges and Civil Structures, Highway and Roadway Design Prime or Sub
MPA Design David Nelson david@mpadesign.com Yes Landscape Architecture Subconsultant
MzzK Architecture & Design tony jackson TONY@MZZKS.COM Yes Architecture, Design, Drawings Prime or Sub
OLWIT Solutions LLC Dianne Steinhauser dsteinhauser8@gmail.com No PM Subconsultant
Parsons Michele DiFrancia michele.difrancia@parsons.com No AEC Full Service Subconsultant
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PEC Water Inc Hamed Hakimelahi Hamed@PECwater.com Yes
Drainage, Water Resources, Surface Water Management, Wet Utility Design 
and Relocation Subconsultant

RG-Architecture Riyad Ghannam riyad@rg-architecture.com Yes Architecture and Planning Subconsultant
Sage Consulting Engineers Inc. Kirsten Hanson KHanson@Sage-CE.com Yes Civil Engineering Design Subconsultant
Sertior Rima Ghannam rghannam@sertior.com No CEQA/NEPA Environmental Planning Subconsultant
SGA Architecture & Engineering Oscar Tsai oscar@stevengrover.com No Bike/Ped Infrastructure Design Subconsultant
SKS Engineering, Inc. Samson Engeda samson@sksengineering.com Yes Structural Engineering Design Subconsultant
Toole Design Sonia Sanchez ssanchez@tooledesign.com No Planning, Engineering, and Landscape Architecure Subconsultant
TY Lin Sam Chui sam.chui@tylin.com No Civil & Structural Prime
TYLin Sam Chui megan.calm@tylin.com No Engineering Design Prime
TYLin John Kenyon john.kenyon@tylin.com No Project Development Prime
WMH Scott Dwyer sdwyer@wmhcorporation.com No Civil Engineering Prime
WMH Corporation Aly Bell abell@wmhcorporation.com No Civil Engineering Prime
WMH Corporation Dave Dickinson ddickinson@wmhcorporation.com No Civil Engineering Prime
WMH Corporation William Hadaya whadaya@wmhcorporation.com No Civil Engineering Prime
WMH Corporation Catherine Lewis clewis@wmhcorporation.com No Civil Engineering Prime
WSP sissel Berntsen-Heber sissel.berntsen-heber@wsp.com No Multi - Expertise Subconsultant

Yadejs, Inc. James Mabrey Jamesmabrey@yadejs.com Yes 
Post Construction Clean Up / Building Maintenance/ Property Maintenance / 
Landscape Maintenance / Hauling / Pressure Washing Prime or Sub
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